
category:

Appr. date:

Date:

Approved by:

Status:Material:

Subject:

Sign.:

Drawing no.:

Dimension without tolerance, follows DS/ISO 2768-mK.
This drawing is the property of Carl F A/S, and is not to be copied or shown to third parties.

Latest release.:auk
2015-08-04

Stainless Steel
Brushed Cat 5

14.7010.02.009

11/11-1985man

Miroro holder Ø14mm

14

4

7,
5

26

M4

1

2

3

Pos No. Part Number Description QTY.
1 D 977 Bush for Ø14 For miroro 1
2 D 4961 Miroro holder /w pin Ø14 1
3 DIN 916 A2 M4x3 Grub screw M4x3mm DIN 916A4 1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


