







Pos No.	Part Number	Description		QTY.			
1	D 977	Bush for Ø14	For miroro	1			
2	D 4961	Miroro holder /w pin	Ø14	1			
3	DIN 916 A2 M4x3	Grub screw M4x3mm	DIN 916A4	1			

Miroro holder Ø14mm				Drawing no.: 14.7010.02.009	Latest release.: auk 2015-08-04
				Material: Stainless Steel	Status:
category:				Brushed	Cat 5
Sign.:	man	Date:	11/11-1985		
Approved by: Appr. date:		Appr. date:		d line	
Dimension without tolerance, follows DS/ISO 2768-mK. This drawing is the property of Carl F A/S, and is not to be copied or shown to third parties.				KNUD HOLSCHER DESIGN	